
                                                                                                                                                                                        
gi|62484382|ref|NP_724962.2| --------MQTREFPQRP-LGLLLVLLVVLLQSSLIKSYLIIVHEDTPPGTVIFNASVYKLGSERHYKINAHKSANFVHHLVSVNHKDGQIQLRKALKCDGIYYPNLFTFYVDSTSNRLRSIDYYSLPVRIFVSGHSCNEDRRIEQELHH   141
gi|31210749|ref|XP_314341.1| --------MNVPRCTLAARLALIAVLLQLLLLCSTCNGYMIIASEDDEPGKILFNSSVYKLGSERQYKINAHKSAHYVHHLLRVDPDNGQVSLKRKLKCDGIYYPTLFTFYVDSTSNRLRSIDYYSLPIRIFIVGRNCSDEDEAVAASFR   142
gi|189518225|ref|XP_687264.3| ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------MRYIGNQHFMIN--------------------    12
gi|189537376|ref|XP_001920772.1| ----------MELPVIWMCFGLLLHLSPFG----------CLDLHLSETLKPGANLANVSIGPEWTYRIDRS-LTDKSFRHFLKIGRSDGL-----LLLARKFDCARLPRNPVPMYLRIKPQLSENFILL--------------------   104
gi|115648153|ref|NP_034016.2| ----------MAPSSPRVLPALVLLAAAA-------LPALELGAAAW-ELRVPGGARAFALGPGWSYRLD----TTRTPRELLDVSREGPAAGRRLGLGAGTLGCARLAGRLLPLQVRLVARGAPTAPSL--------------------   108
gi|109481140|ref|XP_001070474.1| ----------MAPSSPRVLSALVLLAAAA-------LPALGLGAAAW-ELRVPGGARAFALGPGWIYSLD----TTRTPRELLDVSREGPAADQLLGLGAGTRGCARLAGRLLPLQVRLVARGAPTAPSL--------------------   108
gi|7656967|ref|NP_055061.1| ----------MAPPPPPVLPVLLLLAAAAA------LPAMGLRAAAW-EPRVPGGTRAFALRPGCTYAVGAA-CTPRAPRELLDVGRDGRLAGRRRVSGAG---------RPLPLQVRLVARSAPTALSR--------------------   103
gi|73969260|ref|XP_538324.2| MGYRWHNQHRAQHGNTKRAPLFSDYMDSTKNGLGLVLVLLSLSHLAWQQPRERPGLRMFPRREACGSSRRARRAAEEATEEATRLPRAEAHQQRPRVPALESRSRSRSRSRRRPGDSRAEARTPGRQRCRDGDC----------------   134
gi|194666763|ref|XP_600703.4| MPVPPQAQGKQCQSWGRLPPPPCTRGAPA-------LPAACLHPNGY-DPDGPGEKGRPGLDHTVPSLASPG---TQSSPLDAGMGRAVGAGNPMVLIPELSKPRCAEALPPPGSVPRLIVPCSSLLTGTEGAE----------------   123
gi|193207741|ref|NP_506256.3| -------------------------------------------MMLDRIMFLLFFILSLVIGSFSEYLDDKYYSTNSIDVVCKPCAVPSSNSVIWLPASRPPCLHPGQPIIHWPDLSDNLACPVPGLPDS--------------------    87
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gi|62484382|ref|NP_724962.2| HHYEEEDNTGYSKRRRRRSTQEMIQLNGNQLEEVFRQ--------NSTEFRAGDLIFGDSFDNEMRHRILSRKRRAVGSPDPLHLQPALHRRISDAKQWISETYASYAIHTTDKWNQICLRRSQFINSLNAFLPRSVCQHCKVSFLDVND   283
gi|31210749|ref|XP_314341.1| KLFEEDD-TGYHHHQRHRREAVYRLATAKDTPLPVREDDDAEDVTNYTTFREGDILFDTVLENEYRHGIITRKRREIRDLP----ADRIHRKIADAKQWISETYASYAIHTTDKWKHICLKKSQYINSIGAFLPKTVLHHCTVRYLDVND   287
gi|189518225|ref|XP_687264.3| ---------------QLNVFVRNGTLLVKD----------------------------------------------------------------------AYCLETNLGRFK----------------STIRCSFLDSKGEPFSVCLK--    59
gi|189537376|ref|XP_001920772.1| ---------------HFNTFVHGQNCYIKYKRKNLT-------------------------PDAYMYVVTGYDSCLSLDSLPINIYESLPVSMRNSQMFRGRCVEKTQRRVSP---------------LTNRCLPHNQRDEANLICLMPN   199
gi|115648153|ref|NP_034016.2| ---------------VLRARAYGARCGVRLLRRSARGAELRSPAV----------RSVPGLGDALCFPAAGGGAASLTSVLEAITN---FPACSCPPVAGTGCRRGPICLRPG-------------GSAELRLVCALGRAAGAVWVELVI   217
gi|109481140|ref|XP_001070474.1| ---------------VLRARAYGARCGVRVLSRSARGTELRSRAI----------RSVPGLGDALCFPASGGGAASLTSVLEAITN---FPACSCPPVAGTRCRRGPICLRPG-------------GSAGLRLVCALGRAAGAVWVELVV   217
gi|7656967|ref|NP_055061.1| ---------------RLRARTHLPGCGARARLCGTG----------------------ARLCGALCFPVPGGCAAAQHSALAAPTT---LPACRCPPRPRPRCPGRPICLPPG-------------GSVRLRLLCALRRAAGAVRVGLAL   200
gi|73969260|ref|XP_538324.2| ---------------RLPAATRDPHPAGRTTARPRSAQLHPRGLFGHLLKCYFLSEIHPDLLSCLHFAHSTKHFIVHRDERKSGPPRRPGPDCQSQWPYCLTCRRDLVDEGPGDLEVRRQSPEPCPLDTSLRAAAPTDSKHGHSPQHLSW   269
gi|194666763|ref|XP_600703.4| ---------------TPRSPEDLGVPPSHLYPEPLS--------------------CHAWPSCTLCIPDMLMGAPGYTPRQPSFRRQAGLLGLSTLILQELKSAVAWGLVARG--------VRDTQLAVSRRTRSSSSRAVGASGCGWFP   230
gi|193207741|ref|NP_506256.3| ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------VHSSQISLLEGEG------------LLLTKERICFFDGPIDFHYDYVCDG   125
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gi|62484382|ref|NP_724962.2| ERFAIEHQSRDLVASRDVCIAESMWKVSITFNIRCDRRDIVDSDHRLKIVYHHQEFNDTDIARRVRRELRNQSPYFEQALYVASVLEEQPAGAAVTTVRARDPEDS------PVVYSMVSLLDSRSQSLFKVDSRTGVVTTSA----SLD   423
gi|31210749|ref|XP_314341.1| ERFEIETRTGDLIATGDLCIPETLWKVIITYNVRCDRKDIIDADHRLKIVYHHQELNDTDIAKRVRRELRNQSPYFEQALYVASVLEEQPPGANVITVRARDPEDS------PVVYSLVSLLDSRSQAMFKVDSRTGVVTTSS----TLD   427
gi|189518225|ref|XP_687264.3| ---------LRFTSDQTSLSYVTNPR------------------------------------KQRIKRAANSVPQFQLSNYQVSVPENEPAGTRVITLKATVSDPG---ETGKIEYGMEALFDSRSNDFFRIDPQTGSIETAQ----PLD   157
gi|189537376|ref|XP_001920772.1| SVNSSLYVDVKLHLNRKYTGSDFDPW------------------------------------AKRQKRNVNSAPQFQLPNYQVSVPENEPSGTRVITLKAFDADDG---DAGVVVYDMEALFDSRSNNLFQINPETGGITTLQ----PLD   306
gi|115648153|ref|NP_034016.2| EATSG-TPSESPSVSPSL-LNLSQPR----------------------------AG---VVRRSRRGTGSSTSPQFPLPSYQVSVPENEPAGTAVIELRAHDPDEG---DAGRLSYQMEALFDERSNGYFLIDAATGAVTTAR----SLD   327
gi|109481140|ref|XP_001070474.1| EATSG-TPSESPSVSPSS-LNQSQPR----------------------------AG---VVRRSRRGAGSSTSPQFPLPSYQVSVPENEPAGTAVIELRAHDPDEG---EAGRLSYQMEALFDERSNGYFLIDATTGAVTTAR----ALD   327
gi|7656967|ref|NP_055061.1| EAATAGTPSASPSPSPPLPPNLPEAR----------------------------AG---PARRARRGTSGRGSLKFPMPNYQVALFENEPAGTLILQLHAHYTIEG---EEERVSYYMEGLFDERSRGYFRIDSATGAVSTDS----VLD   312
gi|73969260|ref|XP_538324.2| DPLSSQLLILSYGPSPRDRESPAHGRGMGTKPSAMTTEAVRRQHDLVLSDNDMAAGEGRGARRARRGAGGSTAPQFPLPSYQVSVPENEPAGTAVIELRAHDPDEG---EAGRLSYQMEALFDERSNGYFLIDAATGAVSTAR----ALD   412
gi|194666763|ref|XP_600703.4| RWQLAHLPVGNLTGDTGAWLTRSPQR----------------------------EPQRQPCVAGRTAPRWTPTSYSPKPETRVTLQQELRRKVDPVAEMGNDPGLSRRLHNPHGPFRRAPASHHSSPRVLRLRHRGPSVETEAPWRKALV   352
gi|193207741|ref|NP_506256.3| KLYRSKMRIGHSIASKKKLETRRTKR------------------------------------WARRRNPDANAVHFQQEKYVKELPEDTPIETIIASVKASHASSQ------PLYYSMVAPQDSRSQNLFTLDTMSGEIRLAK----SMD   229
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gi|62484382|ref|NP_724962.2| RELMDVHYFRVVATDDSFPPRSGTTTLQVNVLDCNDHSPTFEAEQFEASIREGATVGSTVITLRATDQDIGKNAEIEYGIEAVTDG----AGLAQDQE-------------MPIFRIDSRSGVISTRSSLDR----ETSDSYHLLVTAAD   552
gi|31210749|ref|XP_314341.1| RELMDVHYFRVIATDDSFPPRSGTTTLQVNVLDCNDHTPTFEAEQFHATVREGVSVGSTVITIRATDQDIGKNADIEYAITSILGENQEQSGTAANGSNEGNPVEGDSNGSSQKFRIDARSCTISTRSALDR----EVSGMYTIMVTATD   573
gi|189518225|ref|XP_687264.3| REVKDTHVFKVTASVAGFAKRAATSYLTITVSDTNDHGPVFEQNEYRVRIRENVEVGFEVITVRATDGDAPSNANMIYRIMNEEGVNS-------------------------GFEIDSWNGLVKIKVRPDR----ETMAQYQLIVEASD   278
gi|189537376|ref|XP_001920772.1| REVKDTHVFKVTATDKGIPKRSAIAYLTITVSDTNDHSPVFEQNEYRVNVRENVEVGFEVMTIRATDGDAPSNANMIYKIVNDDEVNS-------------------------CFEIDPRNGLVRTKVRPDR----EVKSQYKLFVEAND   427
gi|115648153|ref|NP_034016.2| RETKDTHVLKVSAVDHGSPRRSAATYLTVTVSDTNDHSPVFEQSEYRERIRENLEVGYEVLTIRATDGDAPSNANMRYRLLE--GAGG-------------------------VFEIDARSGVVRTRAVVDR----EEAAEYQLLVEAND   446
gi|109481140|ref|XP_001070474.1| RETKDTHVLKVSAVDHGSPRRSAATYLTVTVSDTNDHSPVFEQSEYRERIRENLEVGYEVLTIRATDGDAPSNANMRYRLLE--GAGG-------------------------VFEIDARSGVVRTRAVVDR----EEAAEYQLLVEAND   446
gi|7656967|ref|NP_055061.1| RETKETHVLRVKAVDYSTPPRSATTYITVLVKDTNDHSPVFEQSEYRERVRENLEVGYEVLTIRASDRDSPINANLRYRVLG--GAWD-------------------------VFQLNESSGVVSTRAVLDR----EEAAEYQLLVEAND   431
gi|73969260|ref|XP_538324.2| RETKDTHVLKVSALDHGWPRRSAATYLTVTVSDTNDHSPAFEQSEYRERVRENLEVGYEVLTIRATDGDAPSNANMRYRLLE--GAEG-------------------------VFEIDARSGVVRTRAPVDR----EEAAAYQLLVEAND   531
gi|194666763|ref|XP_600703.4| REAHGVSEVPRAPGSVVWPAQGSKVLPSSGLQAPHVHSPPRARACCRLRACWGRGCAWPLEASAARAALGGTEERLPPPATP--EGEG-------------------------LGTGRSSPGGAGQAAAVAHPFPSPRAHAFPFWARKSD   475
gi|193207741|ref|NP_506256.3| REVLDKHILKVTAYERVDPTISASTTVVVHVLDVQDNSPIFEKDSYFGEIREDAPIGTTVLSVFARDLDSGENGEIEYSLGEGNGKNL--------------------------LAINAKSGVIQTAAPLDR----ETLSLIRLDVIASD   349
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gi|62484382|ref|NP_724962.2| LASAQ--SERRTATASVQVKVLDD------NDNYPQFSERTYTVQVPEDQWGGTEDNTVAHIRATDADQGNNAAIRYAIIGGNTQSQFSIDSMSGDVSLVKPLDYESVRSYRLVIRAQDGGSPSRSN-TTQLLVNVIDANDNAPRFYTSQ   693
gi|31210749|ref|XP_314341.1| MATPQ--SERKSATTTVLVKILDD------NDNYPQFSERTYTVQVREDQWAN-ENNVIAHIQASDADQGNNAAIRYAIIGGNTQSQFSIDSMSGDVSLVKPLDYENVRSYRLVIRAQDGGSPSRSN-TTQLLVNVLDANDNAPRFYTSQ   713
gi|189518225|ref|XP_687264.3| QGKEP---GPRSATATVHITVEDE------NDNYPQFSEKRYVVQVPENVAVN---TKVAQVEATDRDEGNNARVHYSIISGNVKGQFFIHTPTGAIDVINPLDYETIREYNLRIKAQDGGRPPLINGTGVVVVQVVDVNDNAPMFVSTP   416
gi|189537376|ref|XP_001920772.1| QGREP---GPRTATATVHIFIEDE------NDNYPQFSEKRYVVQVSENIAVN---TQVAVVKATDKDAGNNAKVHYSIINGNIKGQFYIHSPTGVIDVVSPLDYEMIREYTLRVKAQDGGRPPLINGTGMVVIQVVDVNDNAPMFVSTP   565
gi|115648153|ref|NP_034016.2| QGRNP---GPLSASATVHIVVEDE------NDNYPQFSEKRYVVQVPEDVAVN---TAVLRVQATDRDQGQNAAIHYSIVSGNLKGQFYLHSLSGSLDVINPLDFEAIREYTLRIKAQDGGRPPLINSSGLVSVQVLDVNDNAPIFVSSP   584
gi|109481140|ref|XP_001070474.1| QGRNP---GPLSASATVHIVVEDE------NDNYPQFSEKRYVVQVPEDVAVN---TPVLRVQATDRDQGQNAAIHYSIVSGNLKGQFYLHSLSGSLDVINPLDFEAIREYTLRIKAQDGGRPPLINSSGLVSVQVLDVNDNAPIFVSSP   584
gi|7656967|ref|NP_055061.1| QGRNP---GPLSATATVYIEVEDE------NDNYPQFSEQNYVVQVPEDVGLN---TAVLRVQATDRDQGQNAAIHYSILSGNVAGQFYLHSLSGILDVINPLDFEDVQKYSLSIKAQDGGRPPLINSSGVVSVQVLDVNDNEPIFVSSP   569
gi|73969260|ref|XP_538324.2| QGRNP---GPLSATATVHIVVEDE------NDNYPQFGEKRYVVQVPEDVAVN---TPVLRVRATDRDQGQNAAIHYSIVSGNLKGQFYLHSLSGSLDVINPLDFEAVREYTLRIKAQDGGRPPLINSSGLVLVQVLDVNDNAPIFVSSP   669
gi|194666763|ref|XP_600703.4| GSYSPYFSRSKDSAHSVYLAISITPWEAAVKPRGRMFLGGDLTTAKVTRAAAA---AGELPPPGSLRTLHSPLSVQPGIVSGNLKGQFYLHSLSGSLDFINPLDFETIREYTLRIKAQDGGRPPLINSSGLVSVQVLDVNDNAPIFVSSP   622
gi|193207741|ref|NP_506256.3| KGTPK-----RESTAMVEITVVDVN------DNAPVFASDSYNVTILENITIP---AVIATVKATDEDFGTNGKVHYSMASSSGIGGLTIDYSTGEVTLRERIDAKNS-PITAVIRAKDGAQP-ALSSTVPLTINVIDINDHAPTLIAAQ   483
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gi|62484382|ref|NP_724962.2| FQESVLENVPVGYNIIRVQAYDSDEGANAEITYSISERD-----------------DNFPLAVDPRTGWVQTIKPLDREEQGRFAFQVVAKDGGVPPKSASSSVVITVQDVNDNDPAFNPKYYEANVGEDQPPGTPVTTVTATDPDEDSR   826
gi|31210749|ref|XP_314341.1| FQEAVLESVPVGYNIVRVQAYDSDEGANSEITYSIQNRD-----------------DGMPLAVDPRTGWIHTTKALDREEQSRYSFQVVAVDGGIPPKSASTSVIVTIQDVNDNDPTFSPKYYEAMLAEDQPPGTPVTTVTATDPDEDSR   846
gi|189518225|ref|XP_687264.3| FQATVLENVPIGYSVIHIQAIDSDSGENARLDYSLTDTT-----------------PGFPFSINNSTGWITVSDELDRESTEFYTFGVEARDNGVPVMSSSASVSITVLDVNDNIPTFTEKMYSLKINEDAVVGTSVLTVTALDRDVNSV   549
gi|189537376|ref|XP_001920772.1| FQASVLENVPIGYSVIHIQAIDADSGDNAHLEYKLTDTS-----------------PGFPFVINNSTGWVTVSAELDRETTEFYSFGVEARDHGVPTMSSSASVSVTILDVNDNVPTFTQHLYNLKVNEDAVVGTSVLTVSAVDRDVNSV   698
gi|115648153|ref|NP_034016.2| FQAAVLENVPLGHSVLHIQAVDADAGENARLQYRLVDTASTIVGGSSVDSENPASAPDFPFQIHNSSGWITVCAELDREEVEHYSFGVEAVDHGSPAMSSSASVSITVLDVNDNDPMFTQPVYELRLNEDAAVGSSVLTLRARDRDANSV   734
gi|109481140|ref|XP_001070474.1| FQAAVLENVPLGHSVLHIQAVDADAGENARLQYRLVDTASTILGGSSIDSENPVSAPDFPFQIHNSSGWITVCAELDRELLEHYSFGVEAVDHGSPPMSSSASVSITVLDVNDNDPVFTQPVYELRLNEDAAVGSSVLTLRARDRDANSV   734
gi|7656967|ref|NP_055061.1| FQATVLENVPLGYPVVHIQAVDADSGENARLHYRLVDTASTFLGGGSAGPKNPAPTPDFPFQIHNSSGWITVCAELDREEVEHYSFGVEAVDHGSPPMSSSTSVSITVLDVNDNDPVFTQPTYELRLNEDAAVGSSVLTLQARDRDANSV   719
gi|73969260|ref|XP_538324.2| FQAAVLENVPLGHSVLHIQAVDADAGENARLRYRLVDTASSSLGSGGPGTEDPGSPPDFPFQIHNSSGWITVCAELDREEIEHYSFGVEAVDHGSPPMSSSASVSITVLDVNDNDPVFTQPVYELRLNEDAAVGSSVLTLRARDRDANSV   819
gi|194666763|ref|XP_600703.4| FQAAVLENVPLGHSVLHIQAVDADAGENARLRYRLVDTASASVGGGGAAPAAPAPAADFPFQIHNSSGWITVCAELDREEVEHYSFGVEAVDHGSPPMSSSASVSITVLDVNDNDPVFTQPVYELRLNEDAAVGSSVLTLRALDRDANSV   772
gi|193207741|ref|NP_506256.3| KMITLEENVAIGEEVGRVYAIDEDSGPNGIIKYSMEGSE--------------------DFIIDEDSGLIKTTKLLDRETTARYSLKVTARDMGTPSLNTSTTIAVVLKDINDNAPTFDKKEYNVTISEEMPRGSQIITLKAVDNDEDQK   613
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gi|62484382|ref|NP_724962.2| LHYEITTGNTRGRFAITSQNGRGLITIAQSLDYKQEKRFLLTVAATDSGGRSDTATVHINITDANNFAPIFENAPYSASVFEDAPVGTTVLVVSATDSDVGVNAQITYSLNEESINGLGSPDPFSINPQTGAIVTNAPLDRETTSGYLLT   976
gi|31210749|ref|XP_314341.1| LHYEITAGNTRGRFAITSQNGRGLITIAQPLDYKQERRFALTITATDSGQRTDTAIVNINITDANNFAPVFENAPYSASVFEDAPIGTTVLVVSASDSDVGINAQITYLLNDESVNGLGANEPFTINAQTGAIITNAKLDRESTSGYLLT   996
gi|189518225|ref|XP_687264.3| VTYQISSGNTRNRFAITSQSGGGLITLALPLDYKQERQYVLTITASDG-TRFDTAQVFINVTDANTHRPVFQNANYHQTFSEDQPIGSTVVVISATDEDTGENARITYIMEDNVP-------QFKIDPDSGAITTQMEIDYEDQASYTLA   691
gi|189537376|ref|XP_001920772.1| VTYQISSGNTRNRFAISSQSGGGLITLALPLDYKQERQYLLTITASDG-TRHDTTQVFINVTDANTHRPVFQSANYQVLVSEDRPVGSTVVVISATDEDTGENARITYVMEDNVP-------QFRIDPDTGAITTQIEIDYEDQASYTLA   840
gi|115648153|ref|NP_034016.2| ITYQLTGGNTRNRFALSSQSGGGLITLALPLDYKQERQYVLAVTASDG-TRSHTAQVFINVTDANTHRPVFQSSHYTVSVSEDRPVGTSIATISATDEDTGENARITYVLEDPVP-------QFRIDPDTGTIYTMTELDYEDQAAYTLA   876
gi|109481140|ref|XP_001070474.1| ITYQLTGGNTRNRFALSSQSGGGLITLALPLDYKQERQYVLAVTASDG-TRSHTAQVFINVTDANTHRPVFQSSHYTVSVSEDRPVGTSIATISATDEDTGENARITYVLEDPVP-------QFRIDPDTGTIYTMTELDYEDQAAYTLA   876
gi|7656967|ref|NP_055061.1| ITYQLTGGNTRNRFALSSQRGGGLITLALPLDYKQEQQYVLAVTASDG-TRSHTAHVLINVTDANTHRPVFQSSHYTVSVSEDRPVGTSIATLSANDEDTGENARITYVIQDPVP-------QFRIDPDSGTMYTMMELDYENQVAYTLT   861
gi|73969260|ref|XP_538324.2| ITYQLTGGNTRNRFALSSQSGGGLITLALPLDYKQERQYVLAVTASDG-TRSHTAQVFINVTDANTHRPVFQSSHYTVSVSEDRPVGTSIATISATDEDTGENARITYVLEDPVP-------QFRIDPDTGTIYTMTELDYEDQAAYTLA   961
gi|194666763|ref|XP_600703.4| ITYQLTGGNTRNRFALSSQSGGGLITLALPLDYKQERQYVLAVTASDG-MRSHTAQVFINVTDANTHRPVFQSSHYTVSVSEDRPVGTSIATISATDEDTGENARITYVLEDPVP-------QFRIDPDTGTVYTMTELDYEDQAAYTLA   914
gi|193207741|ref|NP_506256.3| ITYRIEEADREVFSILDIGDQGAILSVSGELKR-QDHKVRVEISATDQGGLQGRCVVNVFIDDVN-SAPYFNDHPFSVKIPEHSPIGYPVITLKAEDHDRGDNARIVYSIDSSQF--------FRIDPSSGDISVSSDLDREDRATFSVI   753
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gi|62484382|ref|NP_724962.2| VTAKDGGNPSLSDTTDVEIGVTDVNDNAPAFKSPLYQASILEDALVGTSVIQVAASDPDVGLNGRIKYLLSDRDIED--GSFVIDPTSGTIRTNKGLDRESVAVFHLTAIAVDKGSP-PLSSTVEVQIRLEDVNDSPPTFASDKITLYVP  1123
gi|31210749|ref|XP_314341.1| VTAKDGGNPSLSDTTDVEISVTDVNDNAPVFKVPLYQATIPEDALIGTSVVQIAATDLDMGLNGRVKYALGQKDMDE--GSFVVDPISGVIRTNKGLDRESIPVYHLTAIASDKGTP-TMSSSVEVQIRLDDVNDSPPTFASDKLTLYVP  1143
gi|189518225|ref|XP_687264.3| IIARDNGIPQKSDTTYVEIIILDANDNSPRFGRDKYQGTVFEDAPIYTSVLQISASDRDSGSNGRVSYTFQGGDDGE--GDFMIEQYSGIIRTHRKLDRENVPVYNLRAYAVDRGVP-PLKAAVEIQVSVLDINDNAPVFEKDELYIDVK   838
gi|189537376|ref|XP_001920772.1| IIARDNGIPQKSDTTYVEIIVLDANDNVPQFLRDIYQGTVFEDAPVYTSVLQVSASDRDSGSNGRLSYTFQGGDDGE--GDFFIEPYSGIIRTARKLDRENVALYTLKAFAVDKGVP-PLKAAVDIQVSVLDINDNAPVFEKDELYIYVE   987
gi|115648153|ref|NP_034016.2| ITAQDNGIPQKSDTTSLEILILDANDNAPRFLRDFYQGSVFEDAPPSTSVLQVSATDRDSGPNGRLLYTFQGGDDGD--GDFYIEPTSGVIRTQRRLDRENVAVYNLWALAVDRGSPNPLSASVGIQVSVLDINDNPPVFEKDELELFVE  1024
gi|109481140|ref|XP_001070474.1| ITAQDNGIPQKSDTTSLEILILDANDNAPRFLRDFYQGSVFEDAPPSTSVLQVSATDRDSGPNGRLLYTFQGGDDGD--GDFYIEPTSGVIRTQRRLDRENVAVYNLWALAVDRGNPNPLSASVEVQVTVLDINDNPPVFEKDELELFVE  1024
gi|7656967|ref|NP_055061.1| IMAQDNGIPQKSDTTTLEILILDANDNAPQFLWDFYQGSIFEDAPPSTSILQVSATDRDSGPNGRLLYTFQGGDDGD--GDFYIEPTSGVIRTQRRLDRENVAVYNLWALAVDRGSPTPLSASVEIQVTILDINDNAPMFEKDELELFVE  1009
gi|73969260|ref|XP_538324.2| ITARDNGIPQKSDTTSLEILILDANDNAPRFLRDFYQGSVFEDAPPSTSVLQVSATDRDSGPNGRLLYTFQGGDDGD--GDFYIEPTSGVIRTQRRLDRENVAVYNLRALAVDRGSPAPLSASVEIQVSVLDINDNPPVFERDELELFVE  1109
gi|194666763|ref|XP_600703.4| ITARDNGIPQKSDTTSLEILILDANDNAPRFLRDFYQGSVFEDAPPSTSVLQVSATDRDSGPNGRLLYTFQGGDDGD--GDFYIEPTSGVIRTQRRLDRENVAVYNLRALAVDRGSPVSLSASVEIQVTVLDINDNPPVFEKDELELFVE  1062
gi|193207741|ref|NP_506256.3| VTASDHASPPLNTSTQIEVILDDINDNSPQFTSSSYAATISEDIPVGTSFLQVSAIDADIGPNGIVDYFLNESSSSPSIQLFRLDRTSGTLRVSSKLDREQFAVIVLPIFARDRGTP-SLSAASEITLTLSDVNDNAPTFEQLSYDLYIA   902
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gi|62484382|ref|NP_724962.2| ENSPVGSVVGEIHAHDPDEGVNAVVHYSIIGGDDSNAFSLVTRPGSE-RAQLLTMTELDYESTRKRFELVVRAASPPLRNDAHIEILVTDVNDNAPVLRDFQVIFN----NFRDHFPSGEIGRIPAFDADVSDKLHYRILSGNNANLLRL  1268
gi|31210749|ref|XP_314341.1| ENSPVGSVVGEIYAHDPDEGVNAIVHYSIIGGDDSNSFSLVTRPGSD-RAQLLTMTELDYESPRKRFELIIRAASPPLRNDVYVEILVTDVNDNAPVLRDFQVIFN----NFRDCFPSGVIGRIPAFDADVTDKLTYRILSGNNANLLRL  1288
gi|189518225|ref|XP_687264.3| ENSPVDSVVARITAMDPDEGTNAQILYQIVEGNIPEVFDLDIFTG-----DLKALVDLDYETQ-KEYVIVVQATSAPLVSRATVHVRLIDVNDNDPVLQNFEIIFNNYVTNKSNSFPSGIIGKVPAHDPDVSDKLKYSFIEGNELSLLIL   982
gi|189537376|ref|XP_001920772.1| ENSAVGSTLARVSATDPDEGTNAQILYQIVEGNFPEVFQLDIFSG-----DLIALTDLDYETK-MEYVIVVQATSAPLVSRATVHVLLVDVNDNDPVLQDFEIIFNNYITNKSSSFPNGVIGKVPARDPDVSDKLIYTFVEGNELGLLIL  1131
gi|115648153|ref|NP_034016.2| ENSPVGSVVARIRANDPDEGPNAQIMYQIVEGNVPEVFQLDLLSG-----DLRALVELDFEVR-RDYMLVVQATSAPLVSRATVHIRLLDQNDNPPELPDFQILFNNYVTNKSNSFPSGVIGRIPAHDPDLSDSLNYTFLQGNELSLLLL  1168
gi|109481140|ref|XP_001070474.1| ENSPVGSVVARIRANDPDEGPNAQIMYQIVEGNVPEVFQLDLLSG-----DLRALVELDFEVR-RDYMLVVQATSAPLVSRATVHIRLLDQNDNPPELPDFQILFNNYVTNKSNSFPSGVIGRIPAHDPDLSDSLNYTFLQGNELSLLLL  1168
gi|7656967|ref|NP_055061.1| ENNPVGSVVAKIRANDPDEGPNAQIMYQIVEGDMRHFFQLDLLNG-----DLRAMVELDFEVR-REYVLVVQATSAPLVSRATVHILLVDQNDNPPVLPDFQILFNNYVTNKSNSFPTGVIGCIPAHDPDVSDSLNYTFVQGNELRLLLL  1153
gi|73969260|ref|XP_538324.2| ENSPVGSVVAKIRANDPDEGPNAQIMYQIVEGNVPEVFQLDLLSG-----DLRALAELDFEVR-REYVLVVQATSAPLVSRATVHIRLLDQNDNPPVLPDFQILFNNYVTNKSNSFPTGVIGRIPAHDPDLSDSLNYTFLQGNELQLLLL  1253
gi|194666763|ref|XP_600703.4| ENSPVGSVVARIRASDPDEGPNAQIMYQIVEGNVPEVFQLDLLSG-----DLRALVELDFEAR-QEYVLVVQATSAPLVSRATVHIRLLDQNDNPPVLPDFQILFNNYVTNKSNSFPTGVIGRIPAHDPDLSDSLNYTFLQGNELQLLLL  1206
gi|193207741|ref|NP_506256.3| ENSPVGSTVGTIVARDADEGDNADISFRIFGGADAKLFDIEEDAEQNGVVRILTRAEFDYEAKANKFFFELQASSGQLSSTVPVRIHVSDVNDNKPALKDFVILMN----RFDNVQMARQIGFIPAFDPDQNATLEYFLEEND---LIEA  1045
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gi|62484382|ref|NP_724962.2| NSSSGGLVLSPQLNTNVPKFATMEVSVSDGINEAKAIMQLSVRLITEDMLFNSVTVRLNEMTEEAFLSPLLNFFLDGLAAIIPCPK-EHIFVFSIQDDTDVSSRILNVSFSARRPDVSHEEFYTPQYLQERVYLNRAILARLATVEVLPF  1417
gi|31210749|ref|XP_314341.1| NSSTGGLTLSPQLNTNVPKFATMEVSVTDGINEAKAIMQLIVRLITEDMLFNSVTVRLDEMTEEAFLSPLLSFFLDGLAAIIPCPK-ENIFLFSIQEDIDVSGKILNVSFSARRPDVAFEEYYSSQYLQERIYLNRAILARLATVRVLPF  1437
gi|189518225|ref|XP_687264.3| NPDTGELKLSKDLDNNRPLEATMKVSVTDGIHQVTAFCTLRVTIITDEMLTNSITVRLENMSQERFLSPLLSLFVKGVAAVLSTSR-EGVFIFNVQNDTDVSGNILNVTFSALLPGGVPDRYFPSEELQEQIYLNRTLLQEISSQNVLPF  1131
gi|189537376|ref|XP_001920772.1| NQDTGELKLSKDLDNNRPLEALMRVTVSDGLHQVSALCTLRVTIITDDMLTNSITVRLENMSQERFLSPLLSLFAEGVAAVLSTSP-DGIFIFNVQNDTDVSGSILNVTFSALLPGGAPGRYFPSEELQEQLYLNRTLLMLISTQRVLPF  1280
gi|115648153|ref|NP_034016.2| DPATGELQLSRDLDNNRPLEALMEVSVSDGIHSVTALCTLRVTIITDDMLTNSITVRLENMSQEKFLSPLLSLFVEGVATVLSTTK-DDIFVFNIQNDTDVSSNILNVTFSALLPGGTRGRFFPSEDLQEQIYLNRTLLTTISAQRVLPF  1317
gi|109481140|ref|XP_001070474.1| DPATGELQLSRDLDNNRPLEALMEVSVSDGVHSVTALCTLRVTIITDDMLTNSITVRLENMSQERFLSPLLSLFVEGVATVLSTTK-DDIFVFNIQNDTDVSSNILNVTFSALLPGGARGRFFPSEDLQEQIYLNRTLLTTISAQRVLPF  1317
gi|7656967|ref|NP_055061.1| DPATGELQLSRDLDNNRPLEALMEVSVSDGIHSVTAFCTLRVTIITDDMLTNSITVRLENMSQEKFLSPLLALFVEGVAAVLSTTK-DDVFVFNVQNDTDVSSNILNVTFSALLPGGVRGQFFPSEDLQEQIYLNRTLLTTISTQRVLPF  1302
gi|73969260|ref|XP_538324.2| DPATGELQLSRDLDNNRPLEALMEVSVSDGIHSVAALCTLRVTIITDDMLTNSITVRLENMSQEKFLSPLLSLFVEGVATVLSTTK-DDVFVFNIQNDTDVSSNILNVTFSALLPGGVRDKFFPSEDLQEQIYLNRTLLTAVSTQRVLPF  1402
gi|194666763|ref|XP_600703.4| DPATGELQLSRDLDNNRPLEALMEVSVSDGIHSVVALCTLRVTVITDDMLTNSITVRLENMSQERFLSPLLSRFVEGVAAVLSTTK-DAVFVFNIQNDTDVSANILNVTFSALLPGGVRDKFFPSEDLQEQIYLNRTLLTAVSTQRVLPF  1355
gi|193207741|ref|NP_506256.3| EKYTGKILVKQEWKRN--MDVSFKTCVSDGANTECSTCRFIHVLVEPEWLSESFTLSLARMTVDDFWDPLVFQRFRDAMSTLSNWKPSDIHVIGVKQHLDDVIYIN-------IAITDHGRVVRGWRAIELVKESIKKLEKMTLLQVEVI  1186
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gi|62484382|ref|NP_724962.2| DDNLCVREPCLNFEECLTVLKFGNASEFIHSDTVLFRPIYPVNTFACSCPEGFTGSKEHYLCDTEVDLCYSDPCQNGGTCVRREGGYTCVCPSTHTGQNCETGVGHLRPCPSETCEGGLSCLSNYPSSQPPPYTAT------CELRARAF  1561
gi|31210749|ref|XP_314341.1| DDNLCVREPCLNYEQCLSVLKFGNASGFIHSDTVLFRPIHPVNTFACKCPEGFTGSREHYLCDTEVDLCYSDPCQNGGSCMRREGGYSCVCTEQYTGVNCETSIAGLKPCISEVCGDGYSCLTSGQGGHWPPYTKT------CELMSRSF  1581
gi|189518225|ref|XP_687264.3| DDNICLREPCENYMKCVSVLKFDSSPPFIASDTVLFRPIHPINGLRCRCPAGFTG----DYCETEIDLCYSGPCRNNGRCRSREGGYTCECLEDFTGENCEVDSRSGR-CVPGVCKNGGECVNLLVGGFTCNCPSGEYEKPFCEMTTRSF  1276
gi|189537376|ref|XP_001920772.1| DDNICLREPCENYMKCVAVLKFDSTAPFVASNTVLFRPIHPVNGLRCRCPDGFTG----DYCETEVDLCYSGPCQNNGKCRSKEGGYTCECPQDFTGERCEVNARSGR-CVPGVCKNGGRCLDLLVGGFMCQCPDGEYEKPYCQMSTRSF  1425
gi|115648153|ref|NP_034016.2| DDNICLREPCENYMKCVSVLRFDSSAPFISSTTVLFRPIHPITGLRCRCPPGFTG----DYCETEIDLCYSNPCGANGRCRSREGGYTCECFEDFTGEHCQVNVRSGR-CASGVCKNGGTCVNLLIGGFHCVCPPGEYEHPYCEVSTRSF  1462
gi|109481140|ref|XP_001070474.1| DDNICLREPCENYMKCVSVLRFDSSAPFISSTTVLFRPIHPITGLRCRCPPGFTG----DYCETEIDLCYSNPCGANGRCRSREGGYTCECFEDFTGEHCQVNVRSGR-CASGVCKNGGTCVNLLIGGFHCVCPPGEYEHPYCEVSTRSF  1462
gi|7656967|ref|NP_055061.1| DDNICLREPCENYMKCVSVLRFDSSAPFLSSTTVLFRPIHPINGLRCRCPPGFTG----DYCETEIDLCYSDPCGANGRCRSREGGYTCECFEDFTGEHCEVDARSGR-CANGVCKNGGTCVNLLIGGFHCVCPPGEYERPYCEVTTRSF  1447
gi|73969260|ref|XP_538324.2| DDNICLREPCENYMKCVSVLKFDSSAPFISSTTVLFRPIHPITGLRCRCPPGFTG----DYCETEIDLCYSSPCGAHGRCHSREGGYTCECLEDFTGEHCEVSTRSGR-CANGVCKNGGTCVNLLIGGFHCVCPPGEFERPYCEVTTRSF  1547
gi|194666763|ref|XP_600703.4| DDNICLREPCENYMKCVSVLKFDSSAPFISSPTVLFRPIHPVNGLRCRCPPGFTG----DYCETEIDLCYSSPCGAHGRCRSREGGYTCECQEDFTGEHCEVNARSGR-CAHGVCKNGGTCVNLLIGGFHCVCPPGAFERPYCEVTTRSF  1500
gi|193207741|ref|NP_506256.3| RDESCANEPCSHMAKCRQTQKFVGEMKAHETDNFIARTLNTVNTFVCECPSGFTSSGAHGDCDTRIDECYRGRCSNNSTCVAFENTYQCECKPGWIGRHCEISVHALTCVPGYCMSDSLCELDGNQMKCRHCKYHGEDTDERCRLRSVSF  1336
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gi|62484382|ref|NP_724962.2| GRNSFLTFESLKQRHRFNLKLRFATVQENGLLLYNGRYNELHDFIALEIHEGHVSFSFSLGDHSERISVI--QEAKVSDGKWHQVEVVYLNRSVTLVLDNCDTAIALSGQLGDRWSCANRTTLKLDKRCSLLTETCH-------RFLDLT  1702
gi|31210749|ref|XP_314341.1| TRNSFLTFPGMRQRHRFNIRLKFATVRDSGLLLYNGRYNEQHDFIALEIINGKVVFSFSLGDKVETVTIN--QQRKVSDGNWHTVEVKYFNRTVLLSLDNCDTATALAG-LGERWNCANQTTLVLDRRCASLVEPCH-------RFFDLT  1721
gi|189518225|ref|XP_687264.3| PGQSFITFRGLRQRFHFTVSFMFATRERNALLLYNGRFNEKHDFIAVEIIEEQIQLTFSAGESKTTVAPF--VPGGVSDGQWHSVQLHYYNKPKISHLGLPQGPSGEKVAVVAVDDCDIAMAVRFGTQIGNYSCAAQGTQTGQKKSLDLT  1424
gi|189537376|ref|XP_001920772.1| PGQSFITFRGLRQRFHFTLSFMFATRERNALLLYNGRFNEKHDFIAIEIVKEQIQLTFSAGESKTTVTPF--VAGGVSDGQWHTIHLHYYNKPNIGRLGVPHGPSQEKVAVVALDDCDVAMALRFGGQIGNYSCAARGTQTGQKKSLDLT  1573
gi|115648153|ref|NP_034016.2| PPQSFVTFRGLRQRFHFTVSLAFATQDRNALLLYNGRFNEKHDFIALEIVEEQLQLTFSAGETTTTVTPQ--VPGGVSDGRWHSVLVQYYNKPNIGHLGLPHGPSGEKVAVVTVDDCDAAVAVHFGSYVGNYSCAAQGTQSGSKKSLDLT  1610
gi|109481140|ref|XP_001070474.1| PPQSFVTFRGLRQRFHFTVSLAFATQDRNALLLYNGRFNEKHDFIALEIVEEQLQLTFSAGETTTTVTPQ--VPGGVSDGRWHSVLVQYYNKPNIGHLGLPHGPSGEKVAVVTVDDCDAAVAVHFGSYVGNYSCAAQGTQSGSKKSLDLT  1610
gi|7656967|ref|NP_055061.1| PPQSFVTFRGLRQRFHFTISLTFATQERNGLLLYNGRFNEKHDFIALEIVDEQVQLTFSAGETTTTVAPK--VPSGVSDGRWHSVQVQYYNKPNIGHLGLPHGPSGEKMAVVTVDDCDTTMAVRFGKDIGNYSCAAQGTQTGSKKSLDLT  1595
gi|73969260|ref|XP_538324.2| PPRSFVTFRGLRQRFHFTVSLTFATQERNALLLYNGRFNEKHDFIALEIVSEQVQLTFSAGETTTTVTPQ--VPGGVSDGRWHSVQVQYYNKPNIGRLGLPHGPSGEKVAVVTVDDCDTAVAVRFGSLVGNYSCAAQGTQSGSKKSLDLT  1695
gi|194666763|ref|XP_600703.4| PPQSFVTFRGLRQRFHFTVALAFATQERNALLLYNGRFNEKHDFIALEIVDEQVQLTFSAGETTTTVAPQ--VPGGVSDGRWHAVQLQYYNKPNIGRLGLPHGPSGEKVAVVTVDDCDTAVAVRFGSFVGNYSCAAQGTQSGSKKSLDLT  1648
gi|193207741|ref|NP_506256.3| DGEGLLNVNLDLPRTQWTMKFRVSTIAHNGVLVFTG--DKRSDFVEVSVVDRVLKVQFSLGGEKIDAKMENDVENRINDGEWHTVALEYSNKQITMSLDDCETN--PSLLLNTSPNCAIRAKLNLEKKCEDPTVPCY-------RYLDIS  1475
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gi|62484382|ref|NP_724962.2| GPLQVGGLPRIPAHFPVTNRDFVGCISDLRIDDRFVDLNSYVADNGT---LAGCPQKAPLCQSE--PCFNGGTCREGWGT-YSCECPEGYAGNSCQDNIPAPWRFSGDGSLSFNPLLRP----IQLPWTTSFSLRTRQK--EAFLLQIQI  1840
gi|31210749|ref|XP_314341.1| GPLQIGGLPKIPAYFQIRSHSFVGCISDLYIDQRYVDLGAYIADNGT---VAGCPQKAASCASE--PCFNGGTCREGWGEGWECDCPDGFTGNACQESVALPWRFHGDGILSFNPLLRP----IQLPWLTAFSLRTRKR--DSFVMEIQV  1860
gi|189518225|ref|XP_687264.3| GPLLLGGVPNLPEDFPIRNRDFVGCMRNLTIDSKSVDMASYIANNGT---TEGCPAKKNFCYEG--LCQHGAQCENKWNT-HFCECPEGRGGKNCDQDMPSRQHFDGHAMMLWNDPDMT----IAVPWYIALMFRTRQTSQTATLMQVNA  1564
gi|189537376|ref|XP_001920772.1| GPLLVGGVPNLPEDFPVQNRDFVGCIKNLTIDSKPIDMANFISDNGT---AAGCAAKRDFCSQA--VCQNGGVCVNRWNT-HTCNCPLGYGGKNCEHVMPAPLHFDGHALVSWSDTDIT----IAIPWYMGLMFRTRKS--TGVILQATA  1711
gi|115648153|ref|NP_034016.2| GPLLLGGVPNLPEDFPVHSRQFVGCMRNLSIDGRIVDMAAFIANNGT---RAGCASQRNFCDGT--SCQNGGTCVNRWNT-YLCECPLRFGGKNCEQAMPHPQRFTGESVVLWSDLDIT----ISVPWYLGLMFRTRKE--DGVLMEATA  1748
gi|109481140|ref|XP_001070474.1| GPLLLGGVPNLPEDFPVHSRQFVGCMRNLSIDGRIVDMAAFIANNGT---RAGCASQRNFCDGT--LCQNGGTCVNRWNT-YLCECPLRFGGKNCEQAMPHPQRFTGESIVSWSDLDIT----ISVPWYLGLMFRTRKE--DGVLMEATA  1748
gi|7656967|ref|NP_055061.1| GPLLLGGVPNLPEDFPVHNRQFVGCMRNLSVDGKNVDMAGFIANNGT---REGCAARRNFCDGR--RCQNGGTCVNRWNM-YLCECPLRFGGKNCEQAMPHPQLFSGESVVSWSDLNII----ISVPWYLGLMFRTRKE--DSVLMEATS  1733
gi|73969260|ref|XP_538324.2| GPLLLGGVPNLPEDFPVHNRQFVGCMRNLSVDGKNVDMASFIANNGT---RAGCAAQRNFCDGT--WCQNGGTCVSRWNM-YLCECPLRFGGKNCEQVMPHPQRFSGESIVSWSDLDIT----ISVPWYLGLMFRTRKE--DGVLMEATA  1833
gi|194666763|ref|XP_600703.4| GPLLLGGVPNLPEDFPVRNRQFVGCMRNLSIDGRHVDMASFIANNGT---RAGCAAQRNFCDGT--WCQNGGTCVSGWNT-YLCECPLRFGGKNCEQVMPHPQRFSGESVVSWSDLDII----ISVPWYLGLMFRTRKE--DGVLMEATA  1786
gi|193207741|ref|NP_506256.3| NGLFLGGRP---GTSKQIEKAFSGCISDLSVDKEDVDFSTIKEMHKVGQVHEGCKHRKDFCSTSDGQCSATSKCVNRWGG-RICSCPQSVHSTGECVGALGTQDLRGHSLFEEESFVLYQPSQVSVPFEVSFEFRTSRADMQVFALEFTQ  1621
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gi|62484382|ref|NP_724962.2| GQNSSAAVCLRQGVLYYIFDGEP-----MYLAGAFLSDGEWHRVEIRWQQG-------SEIHFSVDYGQRSGSVPMSQKVQGLYVGKIVMGSPDGSIGAVPEASP--FEGCIQDVRIGAGQSVLSRPTIRENVEDGCESRAQC-PDH-CP  1974
gi|31210749|ref|XP_314341.1| GQNSSAVVSLRDGILQYLYNGEP-----LQLAGADLADGRWHRVEIKWMG--------TEVSLTVDYGQRSGVLPVTQKIQGLYVGRIVIGGLEGTIGQHYGGPSENFEGCIQDVRVGGVQSVLKRPTVRENVLDGCASNAKC-PEG-CP  1995
gi|189518225|ref|XP_687264.3| GDTSQINLLIRDKYVQFEVLLGEQKVAVLDFTDVRVNDGEWHHLLVELRSSKDGKDTKYMAQVFLDYDMFKKSVEIGNELPGLKLKSFFIGGLQGQRDIVQQGFKGCMQGLRMGETATSTANINMHHAQKIRVEDGCDMSENC-DAINCP  1713
gi|189537376|ref|XP_001920772.1| GEFSKINLMVTNRHLRFQVFLGNRRVALLDFPQVYVDNGEWHHVLVELKSGKDGKDIKYMALVSLDYGMFQRTVEIGNELPGLKLRNLFIGGLLKKDDTVQGGFNGCMQGVRMGETSTNIANINIRHAKRIHAKDGCNVPDAC-LANLCP  1860
gi|115648153|ref|NP_034016.2| GTSSRLHLQILNSYIRFEVSYGPSDVASMQLSKSRITDGGWHHLLIELRSAKEGKDIKYLAVMTLDYGMDQSTVQIGNQLPGLKMRTIVIGGVTEDKVSVRHGFRGCMQGVRMGETSTNIATLNMNDALKVRVKDGCDVEDPC-ASSPCP  1897
gi|109481140|ref|XP_001070474.1| GTSSKLHLQILNSYIRFEVSHGPSDVASMQLSKTRVTDGGWHHLLIELRSAKEGKDIKYLAIMTLDYGMDQSTVQIGNQLPGLKMRTIVIGGVSEDKVSVRHGFRGCMQGVRVGETSTNIATLNMNDALKVRVKDGCDVEDPC-ASSPCP  1897
gi|7656967|ref|NP_055061.1| GGPTSFRLQILNNYLQFEVSHGPSDVESVMLSGLRVTDGEWHHLLIELKNVKEDSEMKHLVTMTLDYGMDQNKADIGGMLPGLTVRSVVVGGASEDKVSVRRGFRGCMQGVRMGGTPTNVATLNMNNALKVRVKDGCDVDDPC-TSSPCP  1882
gi|73969260|ref|XP_538324.2| GVSSRLHLQILNNYVQFEVFHGPSDVASMSLSRSRVTDGEWHHLLIELKSAKEGKDIKYLAVMTLDYGLDQDTVQIGNQLPGLKMRSIVVGGVSEDKVTVHRGFRGCMQGVRMGETSTNIAMLNMNDALKVRVKDGCDVEDPC-TSSPCP  1982
gi|194666763|ref|XP_600703.4| GVSSRLHLQILNNHVQFEVSHGASDVVSMQLSRSRVTDGEWHHLLIELKSATEGKDIKYLAVMTLDYGMDQDTVQIGNQLPGLRMRSLIVGGVSEDKVSVRRGFQGCMQGVRMGETATNIATLNMNDALKVRVKDGCEVEDPC-SSGPCP  1935
gi|193207741|ref|NP_506256.3| R-SVHYNLEVDDGTLKYNIGDSE-----VELPAPEVTSKHWMNVVIKFEADS-----------VATSINGIYSAEAKASISDMNLESLYFGIAPGTG--HPSRFEGCIRNVLVDGRSISVK-------KKGKTRAGCVVPNRCSVDSICP  1745
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gi|62484382|ref|NP_724962.2| NHSSCQSSWDLSTCECDSGYVGTDCAPICTVRPCAS-GVCRANTSLPRGYDCECNSSSRHGDYCEKELQQPCPGGWWG-ERVCGPCRCDLAQGYHPDCNKTTGQCYCKTNHYQPPNETACLSCDCYSIGSFSGACNPLTGQCECREGVIG  2122
gi|31210749|ref|XP_314341.1| EESVCVSNWDEAYCECLHGFVGGECKPVCTVKPCSDNGICRADTVNTKGYRCECNSSLSSGEYCENTVQQPCPAGWWG-ERSCGPCKCNVKQGYHPNCDKSTGQCYCRENHYQPVNDTVCLPCECYTVGSYGKSCN-SSGQCECREGVIG  2143
gi|189518225|ref|XP_687264.3| ENSQCTD---EHTCTCDPGFFGRDCVDACHLNPCEHLSTCVRKPSSSHGYTCECSQD-YYGQYCENKVEKPCPRGWWG-NPMCGPCNCDVSKGFNPDCNKTTGECRCKDNYYQPKDSDTCFPCDCFHLGANSRTCDPETGQCPCKAGVIG  1858
gi|189537376|ref|XP_001920772.1| SHSHCTDNWTSHTCVCQPGYFGRDCVDACLLNPCEHTSSCVRKPSTKRGYSCDCGHN-YYGQYCEHKGDQPCAHGWWG-NPTCGPCNCDLSKGFKRDCNKTTGECSCKDNYFRPLGGDTCYPCDCFHLGSHSRVCDPVTGQCSCKTGVVG  2008
gi|115648153|ref|NP_034016.2| PHSHCRDTWDSYSCICDRGYFGKKCVDACLLNPCKHVAACVRSPNTPRGYSCECGPG-HYGQYCENKVDLPCPKGWWG-NPVCGPCHCAVSQGFDPDCNKTNGQCQCKENYYKPPAQDACLPCDCFPHGSHSRACDMDTGQCACKPGVIG  2045
gi|109481140|ref|XP_001070474.1| PHSHCRDTWDSYSCICDRGYFGKKCVDACLLNPCKHVAACVRSPNTPRGYSCECGPG-HYGQYCENKVDLPCPKGWWG-NPVCGPCHCAVSQGFDPDCNKTNGQCQCKENYYKPPAQDACLPCDCFPHGSHSRACDMDTGQCACKPGVIG  2045
gi|7656967|ref|NP_055061.1| PNSRCHDAWEDYSCVCDKGYLGINCVDACHLNPCENMGACVRSPGSPQGYVCECGPS-HYGPYCENKLDLPCPRGWWG-NPVCGPCHCAVSKGFDPDCNKTNGQCQCKENYYKLLAQDTCLPCDCFPHGSHSRTCDMATGQCACKPGVIG  2030
gi|73969260|ref|XP_538324.2| QHSRCHNAWDGYSCVCDKGYFGRKCVDVCHLNPCQHVSACVHKPGSPRGYVCECGSS-HHGQYCQNKIDLPCPKGWWG-NPVCGPCHCAVSKGFDPDCNKTNGQCQCKENYYRPPDQDACLPCDCFPHGSHSRACDMDTGQCVCKSGVIG  2130
gi|194666763|ref|XP_600703.4| PHSRCRNTWGGYACVCDRGYFGKRCVDACHMNPCRHAAACVHSPDSPRGYVCECGSS-HYGQYCENRIDLPCPRGWWG-NPVCGPCHCAVSKGFDADCNKTSGQCQCKENYYRPPGQDACLPCDCFPHGSHSRVCDMDTGQCSCKPGVIG  2083
gi|193207741|ref|NP_506256.3| AESTCHRAWNKHKCKCHKSFVGDTCLPVCSVANVCSSGTCVSSN-TTAGYECICPAGKTGKNCQLEAPKQMCPSGWWGTFPRCRRCSCAQTKDYEAQCDKKTGACQCKKSHFSTING--CVKCECG-FGADSTECS-ADGHCKCNGDAVG  1890
                         ......2110......2120......2130......2140......2150......2160......2170......2180......2190......2200......2210......2220......2230......2240......2250

                                  *:*: *.  :   : .   *      **     .: ** :  *  .   **    * . * *      *   : :***   :  :    . :           :      ::                                      
gi|62484382|ref|NP_724962.2| RRCDSCS--NPYAEVTLSGCEVVYDACPRSFAGGVWWPRTPLGGVAIEGCPPPARGKGQRSCDVQSGSWNTPDMYNCTSEPFVELRRQLSQLEKLELELNSFVAIKMAEQLRKACEAVDRRGASKDQKISGNGRPNRRYKMESS-FLLSN  2269
gi|31210749|ref|XP_314341.1| RRCDSCS--NPYAEVTLNGCEVVYDGCPKSHSAGLWWPRTAFGELAVENCPAPARGKGTRRCDQVQSGWGAPDMFNCTSEAFLDLRKQLSQIEVDGLELNTFISVKVAASLQQACISVGGQTSEKDGNGLRDSRMNDFYTIGSEKTMGSS  2291
gi|189518225|ref|XP_687264.3| RQCNRCD--NPFSEVTSTGCEVGYEGCPKAFDSGIWWPRTNFGFPVAMNCPKGSIGTAVRHCNDEK-GWLPPELFNCTTITFSHLKKMNDDLHRNESLMDGQKSRDIARMLHNATDQT--------------------------------  1973
gi|189537376|ref|XP_001920772.1| RQCNRCD--NPFAEVTVTGCVVVYDGCPKAFEEGIWWPRTMFGGPAATNCPKGSSGTAIRHCSDDK-GWFPSELFNCTSLSFSKLKKASEDLYANASRMDGERSRSLASLLQSATGHT--------------------------------  2123
gi|115648153|ref|NP_034016.2| RQCNRCD--NPFAEVTSLGCEVIYNGCPRAFEAGIWWPQTKFGQPAAVPCPKGSVGNAVRHCSGEK-GWLPPELFNCTSGSFVDLKALNEKLNRNETRMDGNRSLRLAKALRNATQGN--------------------------------  2160
gi|109481140|ref|XP_001070474.1| RQCNRCD--NPFAEVTSLGCEVIYNGCPRAFEAGIWWPQTKFGQPAAVPCPKGSVGNAVRHCSGEK-GWLPPELFNCTSGFFVDLKAMNEKLSRNETRMDGNRSLRLAKALRNATQRN--------------------------------  2160
gi|7656967|ref|NP_055061.1| RQCNRCD--NPFAEVTTLGCEVIYNGCPKAFEAGIWWPQTKFGQPAAVPCPKGSVGNAVRHCSGEK-GWLPPELFNCTTISFVDLRAMNEKLSRNETQVDGARALQLVRALRSATQHT--------------------------------  2145
gi|73969260|ref|XP_538324.2| RQCNRCD--NPFAEVTTLGCEVIYNGCPRAFEAGIWWPQTKFGQPAAVPCPKGSVGNAVRHCSGEK-GWLPAELFNCTTVSFLELKAMNEKLSRNETRIDGDGSLRLAKALRNATQHT--------------------------------  2245
gi|194666763|ref|XP_600703.4| RQCNRCD--NPFAEVTVLGCEVIYNGCPRAFEAGIWWPQTKFGQPAAVPCPKGSVGNAVRHCSGEK-GWLPPELFNCTTVSFIDLKAMNEKLSRNETQMDGERSLRLARALRNATQHV--------------------------------  2198
gi|193207741|ref|NP_506256.3| RRCDRCSRFDHQLDSKTLKCRPVSGKCPSEIEYSIQWPASQKGSIVRQSCPVGESGLATRKCLETG-RWSDVNAWNCTRPEYSIMVNKFEILEPSKLLTMVANATNTESSIR--------------------------------------  2001
                         ......2260......2270......2280......2290......2300......2310......2320......2330......2340......2350......2360......2370......2380......2390......2400



                                                              * :   :   *  :: :*        :  ::  : ..:: : . ::       :             :    :          . .:  ** :   :: .. * .            ..   
gi|62484382|ref|NP_724962.2| GGNVWS-HELEMDYLS-DELKFTHDRLYGADLLVTEGLLQELINYELMQSGLNLSHSQDKYFIKNLVDAASVILDRKYEAEWRRATELIQRGPDDLVDAFNKYLVVLARSQHDTYTSPFEIVQPNMALGLDIVTTESLFGYEPEQLS--E  2415
gi|31210749|ref|XP_314341.1| SASLWREDDFELDYLLNDGQSFVQSKLYGADLLITDRLLHELMRYEAYQHGLNLSHSQDKHYVRNLVESAGEILDRRYASEWKRVQDLTGRGPDDLVDAFNQYMIVLARSQHDTYTNPFEIVHKNMVLGMDIVTTESLFGYESQMVKQQQ  2441
gi|189518225|ref|XP_687264.3| ------------------------SSFYGNDVKTTYHLLSSILRYESQQQGFNLAAMRDAKFNENLVKAGSAILDASNKEHWDQIQRTEG-GTANLLKHFEEYANTLAQNMRKTYLKPFIIVTENMVFAVDYLVTYPDA-TKVPNFQTTD  2097
gi|189537376|ref|XP_001920772.1| ------------------------YRLFGNDVRTAYHLLASVLEHESLQQGFELTATHDTDFNRNIIKAGSAILDPLNQEHWEKIQRSDG-GTANLLHQFEEYANTLVQNVRKTYLRPFTIITDNIIVALDFLDSTASQ-EKIPRFQEVK  2247
gi|115648153|ref|NP_034016.2| ------------------------STLFGNDVRTAYQLLARILQHESRQQGFDLAATREANFHEDVVHTGSALLAPATEASWEQIQRSEA-GAAQLLRHFEAYFSNVARNVKRTYLRPFVIVTANMILAVDIFDKLNFTGAQVPRFEDIQ  2285
gi|109481140|ref|XP_001070474.1| ------------------------STLFGNDVRTAYQLLARILQHESQQQGFDLAATREANFHEDVVHTGSSLLAPDTEAAWEQIQRSEA-GAAQLLRHFEAYFSNVARNVKRTYLRPFIIVTDNMILAVDIFDKLNFTGAQVPRFQDVQ  2285
gi|7656967|ref|NP_055061.1| ------------------------GTLFGNDVRTAYQLLGHVLQHESWQQGFDLAATQDADFHEDVIHSGSALLAPATRAAWEQIQRSEG-GTAQLLRRLEGYFSNVARNVRRTYLRPFVIVTANMILAVDIFDKFNFTGARVPRFDTIH  2270
gi|73969260|ref|XP_538324.2| ------------------------AALFGNDVRTAYQLLARVLLHESGQQGFELAATRDADFHQDVVRTGSALLAPDTQAAWEQIQRSEG-GAVQLLRGFEAYFGNMVRNVRRTYLRPFVIVTANMILAVDIFDTFNFTGARVPRFEDIR  2370
gi|194666763|ref|XP_600703.4| ------------------------ATLFGNDVRTAYQLLGRVLLHESSQQGFELAATRDADFHEDVVQAGSALLAPATRAAWEQIQRSEP-GTAQLLRRFEAYFSNVARNLRRTYLRPFVIVTANMVLAVDVFDKLNFTGARVPRLEHLR  2323
gi|193207741|ref|NP_506256.3| ----------------------------GRNQQIAAEALSRLVDYEQSMPMKGRAHIKDMKFTEKLIESLGRVMSEQPADEYSTL----------ISKLWNYAETVAEIHENVNFLSPFFVANDHIVFASDKLDFGNILPKFNNFVDLRP  2113
                         ......2410......2420......2430......2440......2450......2460......2470......2480......2490......2500......2510......2520......2530......2540......2550

                                     .:        .                                                                                                                                        
gi|62484382|ref|NP_724962.2| YHRSK-YLKPNAFTTESVVLPDTSGFLQHSARQR-PVISFPKYNNYILDRRKFDQHTKVLVPLEMLGITPPESDEISQSGRRGSSHDHRAIVAYAQYKDVGQLLPDLYDETITRRWGVDVELATPILSLQILVPSMEREQETQRLEIPSR  2563
gi|31210749|ref|XP_314341.1| FKQAKGHPDLHGHPAETVILPDTSSFLQNSPKQKQPLISFPKYNNYIQDRSKFDRSTKVLVPLDMLGITAPDKNEVVN-----QIAEHRAIFTYAQYKDAGELFPTNFDETVTRRWGVEMQIASSVLSIAIVTPELDKDSYTQ-------  2579
gi|189518225|ref|XP_687264.3| QECPKDLKSSVLFPEFSFKS---SEHKDDPEFQIN----------SDEEEKQATNKRKRHV----------------------ETIPPFPVASVIIYKTLGQFLPEHYDPDRRSLR----------------------------------  2178
gi|189537376|ref|XP_001920772.1| EVFSKEMECSVLFPNLLMSKKSKDALSTDPPSQINSTVSVMSMDGSDVVDLIPSIKKRSHA----------------------EQPDPPAAVMVMIYRSLGHLLPESYDPDRRSLR----------------------------------  2341
gi|115648153|ref|NP_034016.2| EELPRELESSVSFPADTFKPPEKKEGPVVRLTNRRTTP-LTAQPEPRAERETSSSRRRRHP----------------------DEPGQFAVALVVIYRTLGQLLPEHYDPDHRSLR----------------------------------  2378
gi|109481140|ref|XP_001070474.1| EEFPRELESSVSFPADTFKPPEKKEGPMVRLTNRRTAP-LTAQPEPRTERETSFSRQRRHP----------------------DEPGQFAVALVVIYRTLGQLLPEHYDPDHRSLR----------------------------------  2378
gi|7656967|ref|NP_055061.1| EEFPRELESSVSFPADFFRPPEEKEGPLLRPAGRRTTP-QTTRPGPGTEREAPISRRRRHP----------------------DDAGQFAVALVIIYRTLGQLLPERYDPDRRSLR----------------------------------  2363
gi|73969260|ref|XP_538324.2| DEFPKELESSVFFSADFFKPPESKESPTVRPAARKAAP-QTAPPGPGAHREAPFRRQKRHP----------------------DEPGRFAVALVIIYRTLGQLLPERYDPDRRSLR----------------------------------  2463
gi|194666763|ref|XP_600703.4| GEVPRDLESSVFFSEDFFKPAERKEGPTARPAGRKTTP-QMARPQPRTEMEAPSRRQKRHP----------------------EEPGQFAIALVLIYRTLGQLLPEHYDPDRRSLR----------------------------------  2416
gi|193207741|ref|NP_506256.3| TGFPRVRAIVTGTTQVVYSIVPYPRCN---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  2140
                         ......2560......2570......2580......2590......2600......2610......2620......2630......2640......2650......2660......2670......2680......2690......2700

                                                                                                                                                                                        
gi|62484382|ref|NP_724962.2| KIFSSSSPSSSSSSGSTEQQFVEVFDVPKAPTSSSEQQIEDIRITAHEIPPPVSSVEQQEASSDEDGEEREPHIRLNLDDIEFHGNSGEEVISPDSPEMLNPNYEGVSSTGSDEQPKGENEAVYRDRRLVKRQVEITYPSEQMQQTEQVV  2713
gi|31210749|ref|XP_314341.1| -PFPSSGGLEKSGGNNQVETIAPPPAKPVPERTSEKLSLNEIKISIHDMSDREEGLDTLDQHAP---QVPMVNTAENSEDFFHDDDLPETVVLARSEQMS-------------SIERTAETAIRKRRRSIVSADGGIPESVEMDSASRTN  2712
gi|189518225|ref|XP_687264.3| ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------VPNRPVINTPIVSA  2192
gi|189537376|ref|XP_001920772.1| ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------LPNRPVINTPIVSV  2355
gi|115648153|ref|NP_034016.2| ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------LPNRPVINTPVVSA  2392
gi|109481140|ref|XP_001070474.1| ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------LPNRPVINTPVVNA  2392
gi|7656967|ref|NP_055061.1| ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------LPHRPIINTPMVST  2377
gi|73969260|ref|XP_538324.2| ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------LPNRPVINTPVVSA  2477
gi|194666763|ref|XP_600703.4| ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------LPNRPVINTPVVST  2430
gi|193207741|ref|NP_506256.3| ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  2140
                         ......2710......2720......2730......2740......2750......2760......2770......2780......2790......2800......2810......2820......2830......2840......2850

                                          :    .  : ::    .    . * ** ::         .                 :     *  .:    :::::    .         :: : :    :*   :  ::     :  :::   *   :  .:   ::.*.
gi|62484382|ref|NP_724962.2| YRSLGSPHLAQPIKLQMWLDVDSARFGPRSNPQCVRWNSFTNQWTRLGCQTEIPDFDGDFNPAAQQAILVNCSCTHISSYAVIVDVIDPEDIPEPSLLVQITSYSAFLVSLPLLLGVLLALALLRGQQTNSNTIHQNIVLCVFCAELLFF  2863
gi|31210749|ref|XP_314341.1| YVPLGQPHLKQAIKLQMWLNIPRNRFVSRSNPQCVRWNTHANLWTRIGCQTEIPNYE---MIGHNDTIVVNCTCNQLATYAVLVDIIDPEDIPEPSLLVQITSYSAFLLSLPILFAVIVSLALLRGLQTNSNSIHQNLLFCIFTAELLFF  2859
gi|189518225|ref|XP_687264.3| TVYSEGQPLHIPLERPITLDYNLLETEERTKPVCVFWNHSITVGGAGAWSSKG------CDIISRNHTHISCQCNHMTSFAVLMDISKRE--HGDVLPLKIVTYTTVSASLLALFITFILLAILHKLRSNLHSIHKNLVAALFFSELVFL  2334
gi|189537376|ref|XP_001920772.1| VVHKDGEPLLSPLQRPILLNFRLLETQERTKPVCVYWNHSIMVAGGGAWSSKG------CELVFRNSTHISCQCSHMSSFAILMDISKRE--HGDVLPLKVVTYTTVSASLVALLITFLLLAILRKLRSNLHSIHKNLVASIFLSEFIFL  2497
gi|115648153|ref|NP_034016.2| MVYSEGTPLPSSLQRPILVEFSLLETEERSKPVCVFWNHSLDTGGTGGWSAKG------CELLSRNRTHVTCQCSHSASCAVLMDISRRE--HGEVLPLKIITYAALSLSLVALLVAFVLLSLVRTLRSNLHSIHKNLITALFFSQLIFM  2534
gi|109481140|ref|XP_001070474.1| MVYSEGTPFPSSLQRPVLVEFSLLETEERSKPVCVFWNHSLDIGGTGGWSAKG------CELLSRNRTHVTCQCSHSASCAVLMDISRRE--HGEVLPLKIITYAALSLSLVALLVSFVLLSLVRTLRSNLHSIHKNLIAALFFSQLVFL  2534
gi|7656967|ref|NP_055061.1| LVYSEGAPLPRPLERPVLVEFALLEVEERTKPVCVFWNHSLAVGGTGGWSARG------CELLSRNRTHVACQCSHTASFAVLMDISRRE--NGEVLPLKIVTYAAVSLSLAALLVAFVLLSLVRMLRSNLHSIHKHLAVALFLSQLVFV  2519
gi|73969260|ref|XP_538324.2| VVYSEGAPLPSPLERPVLVEHVLLETEERTKPVCVFWNHSITIGGAGGWSAKG------CELLSRNRTHVACRCSHTTSFAVLMDVSRRE--HGEVLPLKIVTYAAVSLSLAALLVAFVLLALLRTLRSNLHSIHKNLIGALFFSQLVFV  2619
gi|194666763|ref|XP_600703.4| VVYSEGAPLPSPLERPILVEFTLLETEERTKPVCVSWNHSITTGRTGGWSAKG------CELLSRNRTHVACRCSHAASSAVLMDVSRRE--HGEVLPLKIVTYAAVSLSLAALLVAFVLLALVRTLRSNLNGIHKNLIAALFSSQLVFV  2572
gi|193207741|ref|NP_506256.3| RCENPMIAIVANTSDPVIVEFEIEEDDGWKYPECVRFDEKSGTWTARGAALIG-----------LNLTHAACEYNRIGVFTMFVNDQSSS-IVRVAQMDNMTSPAIAGVALFLCFLSILLTLSRRSLKTHSVRIGFILFFAINILNLFFV  2278
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                                             .   * :    * :    .***  :  :::****::  .     :     :*   *.::           :  .  * **    :.* :  *:. . :..      :. .:   :                 . * :. 
gi|62484382|ref|NP_724962.2| VGMQSRRQLLESEFPCKLTAICLHYFWLAAFAWTTVDCVHLYRMLTEMRDINHGPMGFYFAMGYGAPAIVVGLSVGVRAHEYGNSLFCWLSVYEPVVWWLVGPIAGMSVVNLLILFVSVKAAFTLKDHVLGFGNLRTLLWLSVVSLPLMG  3013
gi|31210749|ref|XP_314341.1| VAIQARRDLLDNEFPCKLVAIALHYTWLAAFAWTTVDCVHLYRMLTEMRDINHGPMGFYHTIGYGAPALLVGLSVGVRVHEYGNSMFCWLSVYESVIWWMVGPIAIVSVFDLFILFLSVKAAFTIKDHVLGFGNLRTLLWLSVVSLPLLG  3009
gi|189518225|ref|XP_687264.3| IGIN----QTDNPFVCTVIAILLHYFYMCTFAWTFVEGLHIYRMLTEVRNINHGHMRFYYAIGWGIPAIITGLAVGLDPQGYGNPDFCWLSVHDTLIWSFAGPIAVVVLVNIVIFVMAAKASCGRRQRSYEKSGVTPALRMAFLLLLLIS  2480
gi|189537376|ref|XP_001920772.1| TGIN----QTDSPFVCTVVAILLHYSYMCAFAWMFVEGLHIYRMLTEMRNINQGHMRFYYAIGWGIPAIITGLAVGLDPQGYGNPDFCWLSVYDTLIWSITGPISIVVLINIVLIVLAAKASCGRRQR-TEKSGAISALRVAFLLLLLIS  2642
gi|115648153|ref|NP_034016.2| VGIN----QTENPFLCTVVAILLHYVSMGTFAWTLVENLHVYRMLTEVRNIDTGPMRFYHVVGWGIPAIVTGLAVGLDPQGYGNPDFCWLSLQDTLIWSFAGPVGTVIIINTVIFVLSAKVSCQRKHHYYERKGVVSMLRTAFLLLLLVT  2680
gi|109481140|ref|XP_001070474.1| VGIN----QTENPFLCTVVAILLHYVSMGTFAWTLVENLHVYRMLTEVRNIDTGPMRFYHVVGWGIPAIVTGLAVGLDPQGYGNPDFCWLSLQDTLIWSFAGPVGTVVIINTVIFVLSAKVSCQRKHHYYERKGVVSMLRTAFLLLLLVT  2680
gi|7656967|ref|NP_055061.1| IGIN----QTENPFLCTVVAILLHYIYMSTFAWTLVESLHVYRMLTEVRNIDTGPMRFYYVVGWGIPAIVTGLAVGLDPQGYGNPDFCWLSLQDTLIWSFAGPIGAVIIINTVTSVLSAKVSCQRKHHYYGKKGIVSLLRTAFLLLLLIS  2665
gi|73969260|ref|XP_538324.2| IGIT----QTGNPFLCTVIAIGLHYVYMSTFAWTFVESLHVYRMLTEVRNIDAGPMRFYYVVGWGIPAIITGLAVGLDPQGYGNPDFCWLSLRDTLIWSFVGPVGTVIIVNTVIFVLSAKVSCQRKHHYYERKGVVSLLRTAFLLLLLVA  2765
gi|194666763|ref|XP_600703.4| IGIT----QTENPFLCTVIAILLHYVYMSTFAWTFVESLHVYRMLTEVRNIDAGPMRFYYVVGWGIPAIVTGLAVGLDPQGYGNPDFCWLSLRDTLIWSFAGPIGTVIVVNTVIFVLSAKVSCQRKRHYYERKRVVALLRTAFLLLLLIS  2718
gi|193207741|ref|NP_506256.3| HKTA------INQAYCPVRNAMLSFTSSAPFAWLFLYGLYIYRMLADGSSSPS--LTTSLLVGIVFPCLIS-------FTTFFVTDQCSLSPHLWLFWCIILPIGLFLLLSFYAAATSVLVSLHKKYDVFVAKYNVKRAVFQHFILTIFT  2413
                         ......3010......3020......3030......3040......3050......3060......3070......3080......3090......3100......3110......3120......3130......3140......3150

                                      *  : ..     :  :      :     :. .      :  :                                                      . .:    .                                         
gi|62484382|ref|NP_724962.2| VMWVLAVLAASEHSQLLSLLLSGVVLLHALFCLIGYCIINKRVRENLQRTCLRCMGRKVPLLDSSMVVSNSSHNVNAAARPSNFLASG-YDTTTRRNIGISASSTTSRSTAKTSSSPY--------------------------------  3130
gi|31210749|ref|XP_314341.1| IMWVLAVLSASENSQLLNMLLSAVVIMHSLFSIIGYCIINKRVRENLHNAFLRCMGRKVPLLESSIAISNSSQNVGSPKTPGFAGSSGGQYDTARRNIGISTSSTTSRSTAKTSSSPYR-------------------------------  3128
gi|189518225|ref|XP_687264.3| ATWLLGLMAVNSDVMTFHYLFAIFSCLQGVFIFFFHIVFNKEVRKNLKNVFT----------GKKQLPDESSTTRTTLLTRTLNCNNTYMEDGALFRSAIGESTVSLESTVRSAKSHSS-------------------------------  2589
gi|189537376|ref|XP_001920772.1| ATWLLGLMAVNSDVLSFHYLFAILSCLQGICIFFFHCILNKDVRRNLKSVFT----------GKNIPAEDPSVTRATLLTRSLNG-DVYMEDGGLYRTTIGESSVSLQSSVRSGKSHGSSYLASTFSKNIIKAGSAILDPLNQEHWEKIQ  2781
gi|115648153|ref|NP_034016.2| ATWLLGLLAVNSDTLSFHYLFAAFSCLQGIFVLLFHCVAHREVRKHLRAVLA----------GKKLQLDDSATTRATLLTRSLNCNNTYSEGPDMLRTALGESTASLDSTTRDEG-----------------------------------  2785
gi|109481140|ref|XP_001070474.1| ATWLLGLLAVNSDTLIFHYLFAAFSCLQGIFVLLFHCVTHREVRKHLRAVLA----------GKKLHLDDSATTRATLLTRSLNCNNTYSEGPDMLRTGLGESTASLDSTTRDEG-----------------------------------  2785
gi|7656967|ref|NP_055061.1| ATWLLGLLAVNRDALSFHYLFAIFSGLQGPFVLLFHCVLNQEVRKHLKGVLG----------GRKLHLEDSATTRATLLTRSLNCNTTFGDGPDMLRTDLGESTASLDSIVRDEG-----------------------------------  2770
gi|73969260|ref|XP_538324.2| ATWLLGLLAVNSDALAFHYLFAVCSCLQGLFVLLFHCVLNREVRKHLKGALA----------GKKLHPDDSATTRATLLTRSLNCNHSYSEEPNMFRTALGESTASLDSTVRDEG-----------------------------------  2870
gi|194666763|ref|XP_600703.4| ATWLLGLLAVNGDALAFHYLFAVFSCLQGLAVLLLHCVFNREVRKHLRGVLA----------GKKPYADDSATTRATLLTRSLNCNNTYGEEPDVFRTALGESTASLDSTVRDEG-----------------------------------  2823
gi|193207741|ref|NP_506256.3| LGMTLTGLFANQLPLPMEIMEISQSIIYLIAALVIFLWCVCDITTKAS---------------------------------------------------DSNPSMWLDN-----------------------------------------  2471
                         ......3160......3170......3180......3190......3200......3210......3220......3230......3240......3250......3260......3270......3280......3290......3300

                                                                                                                      :           :                                                     
gi|62484382|ref|NP_724962.2| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------SDGQLRQTSTSTSNYNSASDAPSFLRGFESSTT------GRSRGGE-----------------------  3170
gi|31210749|ref|XP_314341.1| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------SDGQFRHTSTSTSNYNSDGVASYMRGHYEESALRKIKNGGQGRDGE-----------------------  3174
gi|189518225|ref|XP_687264.3| ------------------------------------------------------------------------------YFTYTHRDELGQKPSVSGNAKAGLTDIDGS------------------------------------------  2619
gi|189537376|ref|XP_001920772.1| RSDGGTANLLHQFEEYANTLVQNVRKTYLRPFTIITDNIIVALDFLDSTASQEKIPRFQEVKEVFSKEMECSVLFPNLLMSKKSKDALSTDPPSQINSTVSVMSMDGSDVVDLIPSIKKRSHAEQPDPPAAVMVMIYRSLGHLLPESYDP  2931
gi|115648153|ref|NP_034016.2| ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------VQKLSVSSGPARGNHGEPDASFIPRN------------------------------------------  2811
gi|109481140|ref|XP_001070474.1| ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------VQKLSVSSGPARGNHGEPDSSFIPRN------------------------------------------  2811
gi|7656967|ref|NP_055061.1| ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------IQKLGVSSGLVRGSHGEPDASLMPRS------------------------------------------  2796
gi|73969260|ref|XP_538324.2| ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------AQKLSVSSGPARGGHGEPDSSFVPRT------------------------------------------  2896
gi|194666763|ref|XP_600703.4| ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------GQKLSVSSGPARGGHGEPDASFVPRS------------------------------------------  2849
gi|193207741|ref|NP_506256.3| -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------QKSVMAESTMADPQCASPLLS----------------------------------------------  2492
                         ......3310......3320......3330......3340......3350......3360......3370......3380......3390......3400......3410......3420......3430......3440......3450

                                                                                                                                                                                        
gi|62484382|ref|NP_724962.2| ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  3170
gi|31210749|ref|XP_314341.1| ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  3174
gi|189518225|ref|XP_687264.3| ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  2619
gi|189537376|ref|XP_001920772.1| DRRSLRLPNRPVINTPIVSVVVHKDGEPLLSPLQRPILLNFRLLETQERTKPVCVYWNHSIMVAGGGAWSSKGCELVFRNSTHISCQCSHMSSFAILMDISKREHGDVLPLKVVTYTTVSASLVALLITFLLLAILRKLRSNLHSIHKNL  3081
gi|115648153|ref|NP_034016.2| ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  2811
gi|109481140|ref|XP_001070474.1| ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  2811
gi|7656967|ref|NP_055061.1| ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  2796
gi|73969260|ref|XP_538324.2| ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  2896
gi|194666763|ref|XP_600703.4| ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  2849
gi|193207741|ref|NP_506256.3| ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  2492
                         ......3460......3470......3480......3490......3500......3510......3520......3530......3540......3550......3560......3570......3580......3590......3600



                                                                                                                                                                                        
gi|62484382|ref|NP_724962.2| ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  3170
gi|31210749|ref|XP_314341.1| ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  3174
gi|189518225|ref|XP_687264.3| ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  2619
gi|189537376|ref|XP_001920772.1| VASIFLSEFIFLTGINQTDSPFVCTVVAILLHYSYMCAFAWMFVEGLHIYRMLTEMRNINQGHMRFYYAIGWGIPAIITGLAVGLDPQGYGNPDFCWLSVYDTLIWSITGPISIVVLINIVLIVLAAKASCGRRQRTEKSGAISALRVAF  3231
gi|115648153|ref|NP_034016.2| ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  2811
gi|109481140|ref|XP_001070474.1| ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  2811
gi|7656967|ref|NP_055061.1| ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  2796
gi|73969260|ref|XP_538324.2| ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  2896
gi|194666763|ref|XP_600703.4| ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  2849
gi|193207741|ref|NP_506256.3| ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  2492
                         ......3610......3620......3630......3640......3650......3660......3670......3680......3690......3700......3710......3720......3730......3740......3750

                                                                                                                                                                                        
gi|62484382|ref|NP_724962.2| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------EKP  3173
gi|31210749|ref|XP_314341.1| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------RRS  3177
gi|189518225|ref|XP_687264.3| -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------LFRNG  2624
gi|189537376|ref|XP_001920772.1| LLLLLISATWLLGLMAVNSDVLSFHYLFAILSCLQGICIFFFHCILNKDVRRNLKSVFTGKNIPAEDPSVTRATLLTRSLNGDVYMEDGGLYRTTIGESSVSLQSSVRSGKSHGSSYLASTFREKKRSISSNGGHVGHDEVDSTLFFHKS  3381
gi|115648153|ref|NP_034016.2| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------SKK  2814
gi|109481140|ref|XP_001070474.1| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------SKK  2814
gi|7656967|ref|NP_055061.1| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------CKD  2799
gi|73969260|ref|XP_538324.2| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------TKR  2899
gi|194666763|ref|XP_600703.4| ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------AKK  2852
gi|193207741|ref|NP_506256.3| ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------PR  2494
                         ......3760......3770......3780......3790......3800......3810......3820......3830......3840......3850......3860......3870......3880......3890......3900

                                          **    * .. .   :  .: :                  :                                                            :                        :        :      
gi|62484382|ref|NP_724962.2| SRRQRKDSDSGSETDGRSLELASSHSSDDDESRTARSSGTHRSTAVSSTPAYLPNITEHVQATTPPELNVVQSPQLFPSVNKPVYAPRWSSQLPDAYLQSPPNIGRWSQDTGSDNEHVHGQAKMTISPNPLPNPDLTDTSYLQQHHNKIN  3323
gi|31210749|ref|XP_314341.1| HRRHRRDSDSGSETDGRSLELASSHSSDDEESRVGRNSSTHRSTGVCST-SYLPNITEHV-ATTPPELHVVQSPQLFPNVTP----TRWPNQNANNYM--PPGNGRWSQETASDNEAHP--HKSPTNGGSLPNPDITETSYLHQNR--MN  3315
gi|189518225|ref|XP_687264.3| TKADDSDSDSELSVDEHSSSYASSHSSDSEDEDIDMQPKWNNERQPLHSTPKGTKEVDTVSNHVK---------------------------------------PYWPTEAMTASDSEDPGGAERLRVETKVNVELHQENKLNHIG----  2731
gi|189537376|ref|XP_001920772.1| KKKEDSDSDSELSADEHSSSYASSHSSDSEDEERHSKTKWNNERTPIHSTPK----VDGVSGHGK---------------------------------------PYWPEEMPTASESEDMVRPEKLRVETKVNVELHQGNKLNHNG----  3484
gi|115648153|ref|NP_034016.2| AHGPDSDSDSELSLDEHSSSYASSHTSDSEDDGGEAEDKWNPAGGPAHSTPK----ADALANHVP---------------------------------------AGWPDESLAGSDSEELDTEPHLKVETKVSVELHRQAQGNHCG----  2917
gi|109481140|ref|XP_001070474.1| AHGPDSDSDSELSLDEHSSSYASSHTSDSEDDGGEAEDKWNPAGGPAHSTPK----ADALANHVP---------------------------------------AGWPEESLAGSDSEELDTEPHLKVETKVSVELHRQAQGNHYG----  2917
gi|7656967|ref|NP_055061.1| PPGHDSDSDSELSLDEQSSSYASSHSSDSEDDGVGAEEKWDPARGAVHSTPK----GDAVANHVP---------------------------------------AGWPDQSLAESDSEDPSGKPRLKVETKVSVELHREEQGSHRG----  2902
gi|73969260|ref|XP_538324.2| HHGHDSDSDSELSLDEQSSSYASSHSSDSEDDGVEAEDKWDSARGPVHSTPK----VDATANHVP---------------------------------------AGWPDESLAGSDSEEPGDQPRLKVETKVSVELHLDEQGNHCG----  3002
gi|194666763|ref|XP_600703.4| PHGHDSDSDSELSLDEQSSSYASSRSSDSEDDGGEAEDKWDPAQGPVHSTPK----VDAVGNHVS---------------------------------------AGWPDESLAGSDSEEPGELPRLKVETKVSVELHLDEQGNHCS----  2955
gi|193207741|ref|NP_506256.3| HQHHEVPMDSEWVPDVNPSNHYHTSINEPDTPRRLLLPQNRDVINILSSPDQ------------------------------------------------------ILNEGVGHVYRNNMGSLPRLRSAQDEADDAYYTYTASRKY----  2586
                         ......3910......3920......3930......3940......3950......3960......3970......3980......3990......4000......4010......4020......4030......4040......4050

                                                                                                          :                                                                             
gi|62484382|ref|NP_724962.2| MPPSILENIRDAREGYEDSLYGRRGEYPDKYGSYKPPSHYGSEKDYPGGGSG-SQTIGHMRSFHPDAAY-LSDNIYDKQRTLGSGYLGAKSESPYLSKDRITPDIYGSRDGHYSLKRQPAYATDSLHSVHSLLKNDYHQQQQQQQQHHLQ  3471
gi|31210749|ref|XP_314341.1| MPPSILENIQEN---YNIGYSNTDLHSDRNYSNYGNADNYVPPADYAKRHTGSMQVINHMRAYQHENPYALKESLYERSRTLGYGTSAGGAESPYHAGHPLT-----APNDLYSPPG-AIHGMSFKSSVQSLLKNDYQQQQRQQYKHHQT  3456
gi|189518225|ref|XP_687264.3| --------------------EST--QDKEQPTPAIQANSNHQPEQRKGILKNKITYPPPLT--DKNMKNKLREKLSDYNPPTISSRAPSITSNDGGNG----HNVLIKPPRPPVPPREHLNGMAMNLKSATVNGGNQSDSDGSNETSI--  2851
gi|189537376|ref|XP_001920772.1| --------------------DLS--QSEGPPS---QPNSNQLP--RRGILKNKITYPPPLT--DKNMKNLLREKLSDYNPPQISRKTPSPGSNEGLHSGPETPSIIIKP--PPVPPKPALNGLTLDLTTRPVT---LADDDFHSESV---  3597
gi|115648153|ref|NP_034016.2| --------------------DRPSDPESGVLAKPVAVLSSQPQEQRKGILKNKVTYPPPLP--EQPLKSRLREKLADCEQSPTSSRTSSLGSGDGVHA---TDCVITIKTPRREPGREHLNGVAM--NVRTGS---AQANGSDSEKP---  3034
gi|109481140|ref|XP_001070474.1| --------------------DRASDLESGVLAKPVAVLSSQPQEQRKGILKNKVTYPPPLP--EQPLKCRLREKLADCEQSPTSSRTSSLGSGDGVHA---TDCVITIKTPRREPGREHLNGVAM--NVCTGS---AQADGSDSEKPHGT  3037
gi|7656967|ref|NP_055061.1| --------------------EYPPDQESGGAAR---LASSQPPEQRKGILKNKVTYPPPLTLTEQTLKGRLREKLADCEQSPTSSRTSSLGSG----G---PDCAITVKSPGREPGRDHLNGVAM--NVRTGS---AQADGSDSEKP---  3014
gi|73969260|ref|XP_538324.2| --------------------ERPPDQGSSGPPRPSGVLPSQPPEQRKGAVG--VAASTCWIRDGQPGAG--PEERGRWGLQVTPPRSGSPPRG------------------RLAPFPVRVVPQGG--LAHHAS---APTSCFQSAPP---  3102
gi|194666763|ref|XP_600703.4| --------------------ERLPARDSG-GPRPAAVPPSQPPEQRKGILKNKVTYPPPLT--EKTLKSRLREKLAECEQSPASSRSSSVGSSDGLRA---PDSAITVKTPCREPGREHLNGVAMNMNVRAGS---AQAHGSGSE-----  3071
gi|193207741|ref|NP_506256.3| -----------------------------------------------------------------------KNTTSTFNRE---------------------------------------------------------------------  2596
                         ......4060......4070......4080......4090......4100......4110......4120......4130......4140......4150......4160......4170......4180......4190......4200



                                                                                                                                               
gi|62484382|ref|NP_724962.2| ------DRLSEGSDKNGYHFPYTAEEDHLPARKLSHTQPPSLHGSQLMQPPGVGLVNDVNNPGLMGRHTLNGGSRHSSRASSPPSTMVAPMQPLGPLTSITDTDSEAEY  3574
gi|31210749|ref|XP_314341.1| GNGGESDRMSEGSDKNPYNFPYTAEEDHLVH-----------NGTARMHHTGG-----MENIGHMEHIASSSPSPPQLLMRAPEGLSPAPLQSIGQLNGATNE------  3543
gi|189518225|ref|XP_687264.3| -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  2851
gi|189537376|ref|XP_001920772.1| -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  3597
gi|115648153|ref|NP_034016.2| -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  3034
gi|109481140|ref|XP_001070474.1| VNLTDCQSSPQALKPGTAAYGASNPLA----------------------------------------------------------------------------------  3064
gi|7656967|ref|NP_055061.1| -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  3014
gi|73969260|ref|XP_538324.2| -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  3102
gi|194666763|ref|XP_600703.4| -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  3071
gi|193207741|ref|NP_506256.3| -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  2596
                         ......4210......4220......4230......4240......4250......4260......4270......4280......4290......4300.........


